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INDICATE FORMATION TOPS IN CONFORMANCE WITH GEOGRAPICAL SILCTION OF STATE
Southeastern New Mexico Northwestem New Mexico
Rustler 1674

T. ﬂrﬁy&/ T. Canyon T. Ojo Alanv T. Penn. “'B"

T. Salt T. Strawn T. Kirtland-Fruitland . T. Penn. "'C"

3. Salt T. Atoka T. Pictured Cliffs e e ___T. Penn. ‘D7 N
T. Yates 2652 T. Miss T. Clif( tlouse —— T. Leadville

T. 7 Rivers T. Devonian T. Menefee T. Madison

T. Queen 3421 T. Silurian T. Pointl.ookout — T. FElbert

T. Grayburg T. Montoya T. Mancos T. McCracken

T. San Andres ___4_0—89___——- T. Simpson T. Gallup T. lgnacio Qtzte

T. Glorieta 5588 T. McKee Base Greenhornt e T. Granite

T. Paddock T. Ellenburger T. Dakota T.

T. Dlinebry T. Gr. Wash T. Morrison T.

T. Tubb 7012 T. Granite _T. Todilto T.

T. Drinkard 7123 T. Delaware Sand T. Ertrada T.

T. Abo 7748 T. Bone Springs T. Wingate T.

T Wolfcamp LS 9134 T. ' T. Chinle T.

T. Penn. T. T. Pemian T.

T Cisco (Bough C) 2978 T. T. Penn “‘A” T.

OIL OR GAS SANDS OR ZONES
No. 1, fromMu e ccemeeneecee [T 7 YOO VO OU PP RT . No. 4, from..... PN 7> SO eeeereeaeeasestesesanesssnsareins -
No. 2, from. .. e e e to — No. 3, frOmM.cciiiririrrssenenesemmrmssasnsnessncescnas 80 ceseanerrmres cessessnssncrsarasenresascsses -
No. 8, from...ceieeeeccinnne terraeeneane eneeeatO +eesnee  No. 6, from R 7 YOO U —-
IMPORTANT WATER SANDS

Include data on rate of water inflow and clevation to which water rose in hole.

tlo. 1, from... K7 T 8O ereevesrecreeaeeeseeanressamnaronacere s e emon s ans -
No. 2, from..iieccrcenenannes rerveeeeseraeeemasaseneerane 0 eeeeemseneesssmenteatesasennenre s e am et srn s m s ane et B 0] SR USTOI PSP —
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FORMATION RECORD (Attoch additional sheets if necessary)
From To T:c::::. Formation From To T}::\c::;i‘s Formation

0 700 700 Surface, Redbeds, Anhydritg

700 1723 | 1023 | Redbeds, Anhydrite

1723 2610 887 Salt, Anhydrite

2610 2948 338 Anhydrite

2948 3396 448 Anhydrite, Lime

3396 4515 1119 | Anhydrite

4515 4665 150 Sand, Anhydrite

4665 5240 575 Lime, Dolomite
5240 7945 2705 | Anhydrite, Dolomite
7945 8574 629 Dolomite, Sand, Shale
8574 9147 573 Dolomite, Shale

9147 9300 153 Dolomite, Lime, Shale

9300 9584 284 Dolomite, Shale

9584 9631 47 Lime, Dolomite, Shale
9631 10150{ 519 Lime, Shale







